91
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
SUBMINIATURE, LOW-LEAKAGE CURRENT, RADIAL LEAD, POLARIZED
FEATURES
•  LOW PROFILE, 7mm HEIGHT
•  LOW LEAKAGE CURRENT & LOW NOISE

®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NLE Series
Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc))
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+85°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +85°C
NLE220M6.3V4x7F 22
6.3
0.20 34 18.1 1,000
NLE330M6.3V5x7F 33 0.20 42 12.1 1,000
NLE470M6.3V5x7F 47 0.20 50 8.47 1,000
NLE101M6.3V6.3x7F 100 0.20 77 3.98 1,000
NLE220M10V5x7F 22
10
0.18 38 15.1 1,000
NLE330M10V5x7F 33 0.18 47 10.1 1,000
NLE470M10V6.3x7F 47 0.18 59 7.06 1,000
NLE101M10V6.3x7F 100 0.18 82 3.32 1,000
NLE100M16V4x7F 10
16
0.16 29 25.6 1,000
NLE220M16V5x7F 22 0.16 44 12.1 1,000
NLE330M16V6.3x7F 33 0.16 57 8.05 1,000
NLE470M16V6.3x7F 47 0.16 68 5.65 1,000
NLE101M16V6.3x7F 100 0.16 95 2.26 1,000
NLE100M25V5x7F 10
25
0.14 33 23.2 1,000
NLE220M25V6.3x7F 22 0.14 51 10.6 1,000
NLE330M25V6.3x7F 33 0.14 63 7.04 1,000
NLE4R7M35V4x7F 4.7
35
0.12 24 42.3 1,000
NLE100M35V5x7F 10 0.12 36 19.9 1,000
NLE220M35V6.3x7F 22 0.12 57 9.05 1,000
NLER10M50V4x7F 0.1
50
0.10 1.0 1660 1,000
NLER22M50V4x7F 0.22 0.10 2.3 755 1,000
NLER33M50V4x7F 0.33 0.10 3.5 503 1,000
NLER47M50V4x7F 0.47 0.10 5.0 353 1,000
NLE1R0M50V4x7F 1.0 0.10 10 166 1,000
NLE2R2M50V4x7F 2.2 0.10 19 75.5 1,000
NLE3R3M50V4x7F 3.3 0.10 24 50.3 1,000
NLE4R7M50V5x7F 4.7 0.10 29 35.3 1,000
NLE100M50V6.3x7F 10 0.10 44 16.6 1,000
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NLE
Size (D∅ x L)
4x7